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KRAFT HEINZ CO.

ISIN:  US5007541064

Overview

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
33.405 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

O

-2.05% (-0.70)

US5007541064
KHC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

uUsD
Consumer Products
Stock

37,332 EUR

S&P 500

31.735 USD (1,000)
35.075 USD (1,000)
33.41 USD

33.41 USD

33.405 USD

34.105 USD
32.14416 USD

502

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

on market
Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2l Global Equity Ratings
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5007541064-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5007541064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5007541064&ID_NOTATION=207477308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5007541064&ID_NOTATION=207477308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8efe3efcba0b9bd26f0b2b51205154c450a278535b91837ec3a4f37e70a25ad&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae26c5b32eaa073af&time=1722178685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2df5deb02d27118a0b5de514baf9763d4971fc9399d4b8d700d707bb99ed961&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a01a6dcb282d9b2d&time=1722178685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f128988938542c4220bb79b3f308c490e930b262146713df0b2f0fb58af5d8a0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41554006351e824ec&time=1722178685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78ae957aca4ae1ef6ffb2c9fac872f5cc9d311b17020c0a5e32700e45d269d3a&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=324edc6bff7c32c91&time=1722178685&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dda2a25a9c28a8d81f81df449889f7115e8fbe8304f0b55521cb805a56a5f4bd&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4af8f6a3520bcb680&time=1722178685&tool=RSC

KRAFT HEINZ CO.

Details

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price

33.405 USD

Difference © -2.05%(-0.70)
General attributes
ISIN US5007541064
Symbol KHC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,332 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.735 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 35.075 USD (1,000)
Open 33.41 USD
High 33.41 USD
Low 33.405 USD
Close (prev. day) 34.105 USD
VWAP 32.14416 USD
Volume (pcs) 502
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -10.10% -8.58% -15.26%
Perf (abs.) -3.75 -3.14 -6.02
Beta -0.23 0.06 0.25
Volatility 21.78 21.08 22.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:20
07/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

30.815 EUR

30.80 EUR

30.73 EUR

30.825 EUR

29.50 CHF

33.314 USD (0)
32.694 USD (108)
34.928 USD (143)

34.821 USD (1,415)

38.558 USD (2024/04/25)

31.930 USD (2024/07/02)

38.558 USD (2024/04/25)

30.993 USD (2023/10/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.27 56
0.00 6
0.35 81
0.06 5
5.3 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157212921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136577028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136576753
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/20

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
05/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

22:00

08:02

17:30

08:01

08:19

15:57

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:08

33.36 USD

30.70 EUR

33.405 USD

30.71 EUR

30.71 EUR

30.70 EUR

33.465 EUR

30.75 EUR

30.645 EUR

30.70 EUR

201.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51,015
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135818548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136655086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136756571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136577029

KRAFT HEINZ CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

KraftJHeinz

Company Profile

The Kraft Heinz Co. engages in the manufacture and market of food and beverage products.
It operates through the North America and International geographical segments. The
company was founded on July 2, 2015, and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

CEiEEE 2R Members of Management Board

THE KRAFT HEINZ CO.

One PPG Place - 15222 Pittsburgh
Telefon: +1-412-456-5700

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Miguel Patricio
Alicia Knapp
Diane Gherson
Elio Sceti
Humberto
Alfonso

James Park
John Cahill
John Pope
Lori Fouché
Tim Kenesey
Carlos Abrams-
Rivera

Andre Maciel
Flavio Torres
Marcos Eloi
Melissa

Werneck

Rashida La
Lande

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5007541064-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5007541064
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